Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.86
2:28.86
2:29.01
2:29.68
2:29.96
2:30.22
2:31.71
2:34.95
2:35.28
2:37.10
2:38.64
2:40.15
2:45.79
2:47.14
2:47.14
2:48.72
2:50.51
3:00.30
3:04.72
3:11.88
3:14.24
3:21.87
3:23.36
3:53.98

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

565
510
508
501
498
496
481
452
449
433
421
409
369
360
360
350
339
287
266
238
229
204
200
131

Round

I T m

Date

22/07/18
28/09/19
16/12/17
03/11/18
20/11/21
18/12/16
02/11/19
15/10/16
25/10/15
25/01/15
21/12114
09/03/14
20/10/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
17/03/13
27/10/112
22/04/12
25/02/12
22/01/12
19/11/11
271111
22/10/11
18/09/10

Meet

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
BUCS Short Course Swimming

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Barnet Copthall 200m Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

Biggleswade Club Championships

Bedfordshire County Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

Venue

Luton
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Luton
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Luton
Hendon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Braunstone
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2

2
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4
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Time

2:29.96
2:31.71
2:28.86
2:29.68
2:23.86
2:29.01
2:30.22
2:34.95
2:35.28
2:37.10
2:38.64
2:40.15
2:45.79
2:48.72
2:47.14
2:47.14
2:50.51
3:00.30
3:04.72
3:11.88
3:21.87
3:14.24
3:23.36

3:53.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
481
510
501
565
508
496
452
449
433
421
409
369
350
360
360
339
287
266
238
204
229
200
131

Round

I m I I T I T

Date

20/11/21
02/11/19
28/09/19
03/11/18
22/07/18
16/12/17
18/12/16
15/10/16
25/10/15
25/01/15
21/12/14
09/03/14
20/10/13
17/03/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
27/10/12
22/04/12
25/02/12
22/01/112
271111
19/11/11
22/10/11
18/09/10

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Barnet Copthall 200m Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

Venue

Sheffield
Basildon
Cambridge
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Basildon
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Luton
Hendon
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Bletchley
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
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