Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.86	565	Н	22/07/18	Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals	Luton	C Beds SS	2
2:28.86	510	Н	28/09/19	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	C Beds SS	2
2:29.01	508	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
2:29.68	501	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	C Beds SS	2
2:29.96	498	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
2:30.22	496	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
2:31.71	481	Н	02/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	C Beds SS	2
2:34.95	452	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
2:35.28	449	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:37.10	433	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:38.64	421	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
2:40.15	409	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:45.79	369		20/10/13	Barnet Copthall 200m Meet	Hendon	Bedford SS	3
2:47.14	360	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
2:47.14	360	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
2:48.72	350	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:50.51	339	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bedford SS	3
3:00.30	287	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
3:04.72	266	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:11.88	238	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:14.24	229	F	19/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
3:21.87	204		27/11/11	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:23.36	200	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:53.98	131		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2
2:29.96	498	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Sidd Swaiii Sildoi	2
				· ·		0 P - 1- 00	
2:31.71	481	Н	02/11/19	Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019	Basildon	C Beds SS	2
2:28.86	510	Н	28/09/19	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	C Beds SS	2
2:29.68	501	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	C Beds SS	2
2:23.86	565	Н	22/07/18	Putteridge L2 Inaugural Alternative Nationals	Luton	C Beds SS	2
2:29.01	508	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
2:30.22	496	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
2:34.95	452	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
2:35.28	449	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:37.10	433	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:38.64	421	F	21/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
2:40.15	409	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:45.79	369		20/10/13	Barnet Copthall 200m Meet	Hendon	Bedford SS	3
2:48.72	350	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:47.14	360	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
2:47.14	360	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
2:50.51	339	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bedford SS	3
3:00.30	287	F	22/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
3:04.72	266	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:11.88	238	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:21.87	204		27/11/11	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:14.24	229	F	19/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
3:23.36	200	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:53.98	131		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS